

**TOWN OF CORTE MADERA - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

Project Name: Redwood Highway Sewer Rehabilitation Project  
 Project No: 22-201  
 Date: 8/12/2022

**BID SUMMARY**

**W.R. Forde Associates**

**K.J. Woods Construction**

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION                                     | QUANTITY | UNIT | W.R. Forde Associates |                      | K.J. Woods Construction |                        |            |             |            |             |            |             |            |             |
|------|---|----------|------|-----------------------|----------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
|      |   |          |      | UNIT PRICE            | TOTAL                | UNIT PRICE              | TOTAL                  | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL       | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL       | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL       | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL       |
| 1    | Mobilization and Demobilization                 | 1        | LS   | \$ 40,000.00          | \$ 40,000.00         | \$ 64,000.00            | \$ 64,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 2    | Pedestrian and Traffic Control                  | 1        | LS   | \$ 30,000.00          | \$ 30,000.00         | \$ 30,000.00            | \$ 30,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 3    | Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing                  | 1        | LS   | \$ 50,000.00          | \$ 50,000.00         | \$ 70,000.00            | \$ 70,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 4    | Water Pollution Control Plan (WPCP)             | 1        | LS   | \$ 10,000.00          | \$ 10,000.00         | \$ 10,000.00            | \$ 10,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 5    | Temporary Bypass Pumping and Piping             | 1        | LS   | \$ 60,000.00          | \$ 60,000.00         | \$ 10,440.00            | \$ 10,440.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 6    | 8-inch Spot Repair                              | 3        | EA   | \$ 15,000.00          | \$ 45,000.00         | \$ 4,000.00             | \$ 12,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 7    | 8-inch Open Trench Repair                       | 149      | LF   | \$ 320.00             | \$ 47,680.00         | \$ 800.00               | \$ 119,200.00          |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 8    | 8-inch Open Trench Replacement                  | 1325     | LF   | \$ 318.00             | \$ 421,350.00        | \$ 640.00               | \$ 848,000.00          |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 9    | 6-inch Open Trench Overflow                     | 47       | LF   | \$ 225.00             | \$ 10,575.00         | \$ 500.00               | \$ 23,500.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 10   | Remove Existing Manhole and Install New Manhole | 2        | EA   | \$ 12,000.00          | \$ 24,000.00         | \$ 12,000.00            | \$ 24,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 11   | New Manhole                                     | 1        | EA   | \$ 12,000.00          | \$ 12,000.00         | \$ 11,000.00            | \$ 11,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 12   | Manhole Modifications                           | 1        | LS   | \$ 3,000.00           | \$ 3,000.00          | \$ 12,000.00            | \$ 12,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 13   | Replace Lower Lateral                           | 444      | LF   | \$ 140.00             | \$ 62,160.00         | \$ 40.00                | \$ 17,760.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 14   | Install Cleanout                                | 27       | EA   | \$ 2,500.00           | \$ 67,500.00         | \$ 300.00               | \$ 8,100.00            |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 15   | Lateral - Replace Wye connection to Main        | 28       | EA   | \$ 650.00             | \$ 18,200.00         | \$ 200.00               | \$ 5,600.00            |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 16   | Miscellaneous Site Improvements and Restoration | 1        | LS   | \$ 30,000.00          | \$ 30,000.00         | \$ 20,000.00            | \$ 20,000.00           |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
| 17   | Existing Lateral Testing and Inspection*        | 3        | EA   | \$ 800.00             | \$ 2,400.00          | \$ 800.00               | \$ 2,400.00            |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |            | \$ -        |
|      |   |          |      | <b>Total Base Bid</b> | <b>\$ 933,865.00</b> | <b>\$ 1,288,000.00</b>  | <b>\$ 1,288,000.00</b> |            | <b>\$ -</b> |            | <b>\$ -</b> |            | <b>\$ -</b> |            | <b>\$ -</b> |

Checked 8/12/22 *CG*